200C/600V and 200C/1000V
Sil-A-Blend® 200
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
22 AWG - 4/0 AWG
8 AWG - 4/0 AWG (DUAL RATED)
Stranded tinned copper or nickel-plated copper

Final
O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NBA22P007 200C 600V 22 NPC 2% 7 0.099 2.51 6.53 9.72 0.79 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA20P007 200C 600V 20 NPC 2% 7 0.108 2.74 8.19 12.19 0.86 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA18T007 200C 600V 18 7 0.119 3.02 10.75 16.00 0.95 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA16T007 200C 600V 16 7 0.130 3.30 14.39 21.42 1.04 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA14T007 200C 600V 14 7 0.142 3.61 19.07 28.38 1.14 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA12T019 200C 600V 12 19 0.160 4.06 28.59 42.55 1.28 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA10T019 200C 600V 10 19 0.212 5.38 47.20 70.24 1.70 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA08T061 200C 600V 8 61 0.254 6.45 73.42 109.27 2.03 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA06T084 200C 600V 6 84 0.347 8.81 118.21 175.92 2.78 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA04T133 200C 600V 4 133 0.381 9.68 160.00 238.12 3.05 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA02T259 200C 600V 2 259 0.446 11.33 239.70 356.73 3.57 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
NBA01T259 200C 600V 1 259 0.525 13.34 312.07 464.43 4.20 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT2
Part No.
Temp
Rating
Voltage
Rating
Awg. Size
#
Strands
Final
O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NGA18T007 200C 1000V 18 7 0.119 3.02 10.75 16.00 0.95 3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA16T007 200C 1000V 16 7 0.130 3.30 14.39 21.42 1.04 3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA14T007 200C 1000V 14 7 0.142 3.61 19.07 28.38 1.14 3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA12T019 200C 1000V 12 19 0.160 4.06 28.59 42.55 1.28 3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA10T019 200C 1000V 10 19 0.212 5.38 47.19 70.23 1.70 3644 AWM I A/B FT2
SIL-A-BLEND 200C/1000V
Part No.
Temp
Rating

Final
O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NGA08T061 200C 600V/1000V 8 61 0.254 6.45 73.42 109.27 2.03 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA06T084 200C 600V/1000V 6 84 0.347 8.81 117.65 175.09 2.78 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA04T133 200C 600V/1000V 4 133 0.381 9.68 159.44 237.28 3.05 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA02T259 200C 600V/1000V 2 259 0.446 11.33 239.14 355.90 3.57 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGA01T259 200C 600V/1000V 1 259 0.521 13.23 309.61 460.77 4.17 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGAX1T259 200C 600V/1000V 1/0 259 0.576 14.63 391.34 582.41 4.61 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGAX2T259 200C 600V/1000V 2/0 259 0.622 15.80 480.18 714.62 4.98 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGAX3T259 200C 600V/1000V 3/0 259 0.671 17.04 590.84 879.31 5.37 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
NGAX4T259 200C 600V/1000V 4/0 259 0.735 18.67 732.88 1090.70 5.88 3604/3644 AWM I A/B FT2
SIL-A-BLEND 200C/600V and SIL-A-BLEND 200C/1000V (Dual Rated Products)
Sil-A-Blend® 200
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE